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doxoINSIGHTS provides a comprehensive look into the household bill pay industry,
with a deep dive into category size and average spend at the national, state, and
regional level. doxoINSIGHTS aims to bring transparency to the U.S. bill pay market
by bringing together the broadest available data set for analyzing actual household
payment activity, and providing the foundation for bottoms-up market sizing for the
10 most common household bills. For more information about doxoINSIGHTS visit
www.doxo.com/insights.

The 2023 U.S. Bill Pay Market Size & Category Breakout Report findings include
breakouts by service category, household market penetration for each type of
service, and household average spend per month by state.
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8M+
Statistically significant, with over 8

miilion paying consumers.
Geographically diverse,

capturing payment activity in all
97% U.S. zip codes

97% 120,000
Covering 45 different biller

service categories, with more
than 120,000 unique billers

Economically representative, with
participation from all income

brackets.

All income
brackets

All payment
funding sources

Capturing all payment funding
sources, including bank accounts,

credit cards, and debit cards.

About doxoINSIGHTS

doxoINSIGHTS leverages doxo’s unique, aggregate, anonymized bill pay data
comprised of actual bill payment activity to confirmed household service providers
across the country.
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Overall Bill Pay Market Size (in billions)

*Other includes taxes and non-recurring fees like health care lab expenses, and toll roads.

TO NOTE: Category specific data is sourced from actual bill payment activity via doxo’s platform, with the
exception of Rent and Mortgage, which is sourced from the U.S. Census Bureau.

While the total market size for U.S. household bills is $3.87 trillion per year, this report focuses on the ten
most common household bills, which amount to $3.22 trillion. These include Mortgage; Rent; Auto
Loan;Utilities (electric, gas, water & sewer, and waste & recycling); Auto Insurance; Cable & Internet & Phone;
HealthInsurance; Mobile Phone; Alarm & Security; and Life Insurance

U.S. Households spend $3.22 Trillion annually on the ten most common
household bills.
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U.S. Households spend $3.22 trillion annually on the 10 essential houehold bills

Mortgage

Rent

Auto Loan

Utilities

Auto Insurance

Health Insurance

Cable & Internet

Mobile Phone

Alarm & Security

Life Insurance 26%

14%

94%

82%

75%

82%

79%

74%

33%

40%

Portion of U.S. Household
Spending

Average Annual Cost Per
U.S. Household

Annual U.S. Bill Cost in Top
10 Categories

Bill Category Average Monthly Bill % of Households with Bill Average Annual Cost

NOTE: Average annual bill cost per U.S. household is adjusted to account for % of households carrying
bill: Average Monthly Bill x % of Households with Bill x 12 months per year = Average Annual Cost per
U.S. Household

The average U.S. household spends $24,557 annually on the 10 essential household bills

$3.22T $24,557

$1,321

$1,191

$467

$351

$207

$120

$118

$119

$84

$89 $278

$141

$1,342

$1,161

$1,080

$2,037

$3,327

$4,147

$4,716

$6,341

* Bureau of Economic Analysis, 2022 Personal Consumption Expenditures = $15.5 trillion.

21%*
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Average Monthly Bill By State

Mortgage
Spend *

% of Household Bill
Pay Expense **

$832B 26% 40%

Average Monthly Bill
Per Paying Household

Households
with Bill

Mortgage: U.S Market Size & Household Spend

* Mortgage based on U.S. Census Mortgage data inclusive of taxes and homeowners insurance.
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Average Monthly Bill By State

Rent Spend * % of Household Bill
Pay Expense **

$619B 19% $1,191 33%

Average Monthly Bill
Per Paying Household

Households
with Bill

Rent: U.S Market Size & Household Spend

* Rent based on U.S. Census Rent data.
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$544B 17% $467 74%

Average Monthly Bill
Per Paying Household

Households
with Bill

Auto Loans: U.S Market Size & Household Spend
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For over 8M users across the country, doxo makes it simple to organize and pay
any and all bills with any payment account on any device through a standard,
secure checkout every time; doxoPLUS adds 5 essential financial protections that
boost financial health.

For billers, doxo’s network-driven bill pay platform enables online and mobile
payments with ridiculously simple integration, radically lower costs, and features
that are unavailable in traditional biller-direct platforms. For fintech and payment
network partners, doxo delivers innovation to over 8M users across 97% of US Zip
Codes facilitating payments to over 120,000 service providers in the doxo
Directory. For employees, doxo is an energetic, creative, ever-learning team that is
building fintech tools designed to help millions of people stay on top of the most
fundamental obligations of their financial lives. For investors, doxo provides an
extraordinary opportunity to invest alongside Jackson Square Ventures, MDV, and
Bezos Expeditions to disrupt a market that accounts for over $4T of US Household
spend. doxo is based in Seattle, WA.

For more information visit www.doxo.com. 
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